Notice
DAC/N-183/2024-25, dated 25.02.2025

It has been observed that some of the students of this
college failed to submit New and Renewal application form
for obtaining OASIS Scholarship till date. Such students
are asked to submit their application form with all relevant
documents to the college office on and before 28th

February, 2025.

Sd/-
Principal
Dinabandhu Andrews College



2/24/25, 2:03 PM
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Application Id

Case

Scholarship Type

Sl Application

No. Type
1 NEW
2 NEW
3 NEW
4 NEW
5 NEW
6 RENEW
7 NEW
8 NEW
9 NEW
10 NEW
11 NEW
12 NEW
13 NEW
14 NEW
15 NEW
16 NEW
17 NEW
18 NEW
19 NEW
20 NEW
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Application Id

\¥B010218300028

WB010218297636

WB010218296585

WB010218293552

WB010218298443

WB010218278879

WB010218296923

WB030218301553

\¥B030218294935

\¥B030218297870

WB040218301576

WB010218301167

\¥B010218298899

\¥B010218300357

WB010218297729

WB010218301611

\¥B010218299617

WB010218299356

WB010218299048

WB010218298335

Name

KOYEL MONDAL

SNEHA ROY

TRISHA NASKAR

RUPANKAR

NASKAR

SIMA DAS

DEEP MONDAL

ANKITA BAIDYA

SABNOOR

PARVEEN

MUSKAN

MONDAL

RUBINA KHATUN

SOUMA MONDAL

SUPROTIM

SARKAR

NILIMA MONDAL

PUJA MONDAL

SUDIPA SARDAR

KEYA MONDAL

SAYAN MONDAL

SUSMITA NARU

DIYA MONDAL

SURAJIT RANG

QOasis

Government of West Bengal
Backward Classes Welfare Deparitment and

Date of
Father's Name Application Class
BABLU MONDAL 2025-01-02 B.A(Hons)2nd year
BIDYUT ROY 2024-11-26 B.A(Hons)1st year
TRIDIB NASKAR 2024-11-05 B.A(General) 1st year
CHITTARANJAN 2024-08-29 B.A(Hons)1st year
NASKAR
SANKAR DAS 2024-12-07 B.A(Hons)3rd year
ASHOK MONDAL 2025-02-11 B.Com(General)2nd
year
SUSHIL BAIDYA 2024-11-13 B.A(General) 1st year
JIKIR ALI 2025-02-18 B.Com(General)2nd
year
MATIUR RAHAMAN 2024-09-22 B.S.C(Hons) 1st year
MONDAL
AZIZUL GHARAMI 2024-12-17 B.A(Hons)3rd year
KRISHNENDU MONDAL 2025-02-19 B.A(General) 2nd year
SUBRATA SARKAR 2025-02-06 B.A(General) 2nd year
HRIDAY MONDAL 2024-12-18 B.A(General) 1st year
GOPAL MONDAL 2025-01-15 B.Com(General)2nd
year
SANJAY SARDAR 2024-11-27 B.A(Hons)3rd year
GOPAL MONDAL 2025-02-22 B.Com(General)2nd
year
NETAI CHANDRA 2024-12-24 B.Sc(General) 1st year
MONDAL
AMIYA NARU 2024-12-22 B.A(General) 1st year
RAJKUMAR MONDAL 2024-12-19 B.A(General) 2nd year
TAPAN RANG 2024-12-05 B.A(Hons)3rd year
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WB040218296328

\WB040218298213

WB010218299067

\WB040218300494

WB010218299033

WB010218295596

\¥B030218295707

WB030218299076

WB010218298996

WB010218297592

WB010218297126

WB010218294690

WB010218297056

WB040218264495

AMINA DEWAN

SNAHEL SAHOO

TRISHA MANDAL

UJJAL NASKAR

RUPALI HALDER

ANKUR MANDAL

MD WAKIL

MONDAL

ASHFAQ MISTRY

DEVLEENA SEN

ANIMESH PATRA

SANGITA SARKAR

BANASHREE

SANFUI

SUMITA HAZRA

SAGAR DEBNATH

QOasis

ABUL BASAR DEWAN

PURNENDU SAHOO

SUDHIR MANDAL

BANSHI NASKAR

BIDYUT HALDER

SIDDHESWAR MANDAL

MD GIASUDDIN

MONDAL

ALAMGIR MISTRY

PALLAB SEN

BISWAJIT PATRA

GANESH SARKAR

JANARDAN SANFUI

SUBHASH CHANDRA

HAZRA

NITYANANDA
DEBNATH

Government of West Bengal

Backward Classes Welfare Deparitment and

TIribal Development Department

2024-10-26

2024-12-04

2024-12-19

2025-01-14

2024-12-19

2024-09-30

2024-10-03

2024-12-19

2024-12-19

2024-11-25

2024-11-18

2024-09-19

2024-11-16

2024-11-26

B.Com(General)3rd ye

B.S.C(Hons) 1st year

B.A(General) 1st year

B.S.C(Hons) 3rd year

B.A(General) 2nd year

B.S.C(Hons) 1st year

B.A(General) 1st year

B.A(General) 1st year

B.Com(General)and

year

B.A(General) 1st year

B.A(General) 1st year

B.S.C(Hons) 1st year

B.A(General) 1st year

B.Com(Hons)3rd year
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